	面向农村小学选调的学科岗位

	选调单位
	实小集团
	附小集团

	学科
	语文
	数学
	英语
	语文
	数学
	英语

	人数
	9
	9
	4
	3
	3
	2

	岗位
	教师岗位
	教师岗位

	 
面向农村中学选调的学科岗位

	选调单位
	实验初中
	明达初中

	学科
	语文
	数学
	英语
	物理
	生物
	语文
	数学
	英语
	生物
	历史

	人数
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1

	岗位
	教师岗位
	教师岗位

	 
面向优秀顶岗人员的学科岗位

	选调单位
	实小集团
	附小集团

	学科
	语文
	数学
	英语
	语文
	数学
	英语

	人数
	3
	3
	1
	1
	1
	1

	岗位
	教师岗位
	教师岗位


